Kentron Technologies, Inc.
155 West Street ♦ Wilmington, MA 01887
 Phone: (978) 988-9100 ♦ Fax (978) 988-5550
64M X 72 REGISTERED DDR DIMM
DDR SDRAM FEMMA MODULE
512 Mega Byte (64M x 72) DDR SDRAM Low Profile
Registered 184 Pin DIMM Preliminary

Part Number:
KT6472DRNsR-xxV3Cnn
Part Number Decoder:
s = Clock xx = DRAM nn = CAS Latency
3 = 133MHz 14 =  Samsung 20 = 2
0 = 100MHz 04 =  Elpida 25 = 2.5
06 =  Hynix
07 = Micron
09 =  Mosel
15 =  Infineon
17 =  Nanya
00 = Non-specific
Please contact Kentron Technologies for more information.
Kentron Technologies, Inc. (978) 988-9100  Page 8
Rev. (3/02)
64M X 72 REGISTERED DDR DIMM
The information set forth herein is considered proprietary information owned by Kentron
Technologies, Inc.
The information may contain preliminary information and is subject to change by Kentron
Technologies, Inc. without notice. Kentron Technologies assumes no responsibility or liability
for any use of the information contained herein. The products described in this document are
not intended for use in implantation or direct life support applications where malfunction may
result in direct physical harm or injury to persons.
NO WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND, INCLUDING NOT LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE, ARE
OFFERED IN THIS DOCUMENT.
 Kentron Technologies, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
For further information on this product, please contact:
Kentron Technologies, Inc.
155 West Street
Wilmington, MA 01887
Phone: 978/988-9100